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02 SC Kreuzberg

Di + Do

20.04.-08.07.2010

Eckardt
Knopf
Korlin
Kunze
Kaiser

v. Lohneysen
Lorenz
Habedank
Godoj
Joergens
Alic

1777
1796
1834
1994
2094
1980
2010
1824
1946
1945
1942

1922

02 SC Kreuzberg

Di + Do

20.04.-08.07.2010

Gruber
Wallmann
Baier
Gremm
Briining
Koischwitz
Mako
Lenkeit
Neuenbaumer
Pronobis

1671
1675
1864
1742
1863
1703
1501
1684
1713
1871

Klassenturniere 2010 - Angemeldete Teilnehmer (Stand: 20.04.2010)

11 Zitadelle Spandau 18 SF Siemensstadt
dienstags freitags
----- 23.04.-02.07.2010
Schmidt 1979
Zaeske 1929
Bubolz 2059

XXX

max. 11 Teilnehmer
1989

11 Zitadelle Spandau 18 SF Siemensstadt
dienstags freitags
————— 23.04.-02.07.2010
Schreck 1868

XXX
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abgesagt

24 BSC Rehberge
dienstags
27.04.-06.07.2010

22?

24 BSC Rehberge
dienstags
27.04.-06.07.2010

222

36 SW Lichtenrade
donnerstags

22.04.-24.06.2010
Konig 1817
Stielau 2045

A36
voraussichtlich

abgesagt

1931

36 SW Lichtenrade
donnerstags

22.04.-24.06.2010
Bandsom 1656
Triebus 1852
Schalck 1608
Zirr 1643
Felber 1582
Nehlich 1696
Kasper 1742
Kockeritz 1566

max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
1668

52 SV Berolina Mitte 68 Chemie Weillensee
Mi-So "en block"
12.-16.05.2010

freitags

Ab 23.04.2010

Schindler
Kievelitz
Miersch
Jurkatis
Grof3
Vandré
Barwich
Steinert
Shapiro
Reiche

1847 FM Zschabitz 2023
FM Welz 2088

1872
2063
2004
1866
2088
1829
1875
2050
1905

1940

52 SV Berolina Mitte

freitags

Ab 23.04.2010

Kiister
Albinus
Dziallas

Windmiiller
Hennings

Garcia
Schulze

Tamm

Klemp

Schonfeld
Weigelt
Boewer

Mayer

Hiller

1830
1681
1881
1793
1595
1719
1772
1669
1989
2030
1749
1702
1823
1808
1789

N

otzel 1950

Sawlin 1869
Bornschein 1909
Keusch 1854

max. 8 Teilnehmer

max. 8 Teilnehmer

max. 8 Teilnehmer

max. 8 Teilnehmer

1949

68 Chemie Weillensee

Mi-
12

So "en block"
-16.05.2010

Segerberg 1890
Grillich 1858
Kurbel 1827

max
max
max
max
max
max

. 8 Teilnehmer

. 8 Teilnehmer

. 8 Teilnehmer

. 8 Teilnehmer

. 8 Teilnehmer

. 8 Teilnehmer
1858
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02 SC Kreuzberg

Di+ Do

20.04.-08.07.2010
Cierpinski 1651
Glienke 1597
Moller 1457
Bauer 1527
Riither 1633
Rahmi 1200
von Jutrzenka 1778
Bullig 1552
Lange 1818
1579

02 SC Kreuzberg

Di + Do

20.04.-08.07.2010
Pilgrim 1196
Alves 1355
Schwietzer 1267
Zelanti 1387
Lippianowski 945
Hampel 1345
Schroder,G 1161
Hackenberg 1283
Blasig 934
1208

Klassenturniere 2010 - Angemeldete Teilnehmer (Stand: 20.04.2010)

11 Zitadelle Spandau
dienstags

XXX

2. D-Klasse moglich !!
11 Zitadelle Spandau
dienstags
20.04.-29.06.2010

11

voraussichtlich
abgesagt

18 SF Siemensstadt
freitags
23.04.-02.07.2010
Wuttke 1647

o
o]

abgesagt

1647

18 SF Siemensstadt

freitags
23.04.-02.07.2010

Albrecht 1187
Lemnitz 1323
Nilius 1206
Blosl 1297
Stotzer 1176
Waack 1184
Lilienthal 1152
Pinnow 1449
Engel 800
Korner 800
Adam,Ha 1467
Adam,Ho 1380
Jiranek 1271
Sajkow 1404
Reeger 1275
1225

24 BSC Rehberge
dienstags
27.04.-06.07.2010

22?

24 BSC Rehberge
dienstags
27.04.-06.07.2010

222

36 SW Lichtenrade

donnerstags
22.04.-24.06.2010

Schick 1697
Martens 1610
Telianer 1547
Tiedtke 1455
Lommatzsch-R. 1554
Vogel 1403
Kaniecki 1350
Tschirschwitz 1387

max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
1500

36 SW Lichtenrade

donnerstags

22.04.-24.06.2010
Junghénel 1449
Roman 1423
Zusupov 1248
Bornemann 1134
Mayer 1109
Jaehne 1272
Stabrey 800
Johann 1024
Traeger 1241
Schubert 1071

max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
max. 10 Teilnehmer
77

52 SV Berolina Mitte

donnerstags

Ab 22.04.2010
Steinborn 1495
Starke 1773
Schoppe 1329
Kreuchauf 1618
Gebigke 1237
Urbaniak 1457
Korting 1595
Scheffler 1758
Theilig 1438
Itkins 1772
Sehm 1546
Kleine 1640
1555

52 SV Berolina Mitte

donnerstags
Ab 22.04.2010

Schiemann 1205
Briining 1119
Sternberg 1242
Feierabend 1371
Blohbaum 1407
Olschewsky 1566
Platow 1474
Pincus 1566
Liebold 1276
Fischer 803
Schroder, W 1597
1330

68 Chemie Weillensee
Mi-So "en block"
12.-16.05.2010

Bara 1618
GreBmannM 1619
Rudolph 1565
Lange 1671
Focke 1583
Struk 1381
Laurin 1313
Koch 1409

max. 8 Teilnehmer
max. 8 Teilnehmer
max. 8 Teilnehmer
max. 8 Teilnehmer
1520

2. D-Klasse moglich !!
68 Chemie Weillensee

Mi-So "en block"
12.-16.05.2010

Noak 1521
GreBfmann,H 912
Friedrich 1217
Wierzbicki 1040
Schippke 1272
Donath 1396
Zhang 800
Kantusch 934
Reichert 1360
Koppen 1490

max. 8 Teilnechmer
max. 8 Teilnehmer
max. 8 Teilnehmer
max. 8 Teilnehmer
max. 8 Teilnehmer
1176



